Фильтрующие элементы
из проволочной сетки
Описание
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Mesh
Nominal
Micron
Filter
Rating
Thickness
(Inches)
Air Flow
(cfm/in2)
Weight
(lbs/ft2)
Porosity
5LA-1 1 0.067 0.41 1.72 37%
5LA-2 2 0.067 0.54 1.72 37%
5LA-5 5 0.067 0.55 1.72 37%
5LA-10 10 0.067 0.68 1.72 37%
5LA-15 15 0.067 0.78 1.72 37%
5LA-20 20 0.067 1.03 1.72 37%
5LA-25 25 0.067 1.39 1.72 37%
5LA-30 30 0.067 1.48 1.72 37%
5LA-40 40 0.067 1.56 1.72 37%
5LA-50 50 0.067 1.92 1.72 37%
5LA-75 75 0.067 1.98 1.72 37%
5LA-100 100 0.067 2.07 1.72 37%
->
SINFT 6-layer laminate is a standard and widely used type of sintered wire mesh . A single layer
of fine woven wire mesh is placed between two layers of coarser square woven meshes, which
is then added to two layers of a strong Dutch woven wire mesh and sintered together to form a